
Canteen Menu

Daily Hot Food
Meat Pie
Flavoured Pie
Hot Dog
Sausage Roll
Dim Sims (Bag of 3)

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

Vegemite & Cheese Toastie
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Banana Bread (Warm)

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

Recess

Daily Specials

Spicy Wedges
Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Nachos
Sour Cream, Cheese & Salsa

Penne Bolognaise
Penne Carbonara
Chicken or Lamb Souvlaki
Marinated Chicken Lettuce & Tomato

Cheese Burger
Homemade Soup
With Bread - TERMS 2 & 3 ONLY

Fish & Chips

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

Drinks
Water
Gatorade / Powerade
Iced Tea
Flavoured Milk
Fruit Juice
Flavoured Mineral Water
Assorted Cans

$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

Menu changes daily, see window for availability

Prices and availability are subject to change

Fresh Gourmet Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls $6.00

Treats
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Cookie
Assorted Slices
Assorted Donuts
Assorted Muffins
Greek Yoghurt Cup
Museli, Berry Coulis & Blueberries

Fresh Fruit Salad

Icy Pole
Zooper Dooper
Frozen Pineapple
TERMS 1 & 4 ONLY


