

Canteen Menu

Fresh Gourmet Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls

Recess

Vegemite & Cheese Toastie	\$2.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.00
Egg, Bacon & Cheese Roll	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$3.50
Banana Bread (Warm)	\$2.50

Daily Hot Food

Meat Pie	\$4.00
Flavoured Pie	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Dim Sims (Bag of 3)	\$2.00

Treats

Cookie Assorted Slices Assorted Donuts	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$2.50
Assorted Muffins	\$3.50
Greek Yoghurt Cup Museli, Berry Coulis & Blueberries	\$4.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.00
Icy Pole	\$1.00
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Frozen Pineapple TERMS 1 & 4 ONLY	\$1.00

\$6.00

Daily Specials

Menu changes daily, see window for availability

Spicy Wedges Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$5.00
Nachos	\$5.00
Sour Cream, Cheese & Salsa Penne Bolognaise	\$5.00
Penne Carbonara	\$5.00
Chicken or Lamb Souvlaki Marinated Chicken Lettuce & Tomato	\$5.00
Cheese Burger	\$5.00
Homemade Soup With Bread - TERMS 2 & 3 ONLY	\$5.00
Fish & Chips	\$5.00

Drinks

Water	\$2.00
Gatorade / Powerade	\$4.00
Iced Tea	\$4.00
Flavoured Milk	\$4.00
Fruit Juice	\$4.00
Flavoured Mineral Water	\$3.00
Assorted Cans	\$2.00